F	19	00000	1956
---	----	-------	------

	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ddress)	<u> </u>
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ie #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	nly



07/05/22--01005--010 +*35.00





of Thelawaa

	INC.		36 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666
			WALK IN
		PICK U	P: <u>7/5 DANNY</u>
	CERTIFII	ED COPY	
XX	РНОТОС	ОРҮ	
	CUS		
XX			FOREIGN INC AMEND
XX .	CORPORATE NA	CREDIT COU ME AND DOCUMEN' ME AND DOCUMEN' ME AND DOCUMEN'	UNSELING SERVICE OF BUFFALO, INC.
XX	CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMEN'	UNSELING SERVICE OF BUFFALO, INC. VT #) VT #) VT #)
XX	CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMEN'	UNSELING SERVICE OF BUFFALO, INC. VT #) VT #) VT #) VT #) VT #)

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

CONSUMER CREDIT COUNSELING SERVICE OF BUFFALO. INC. SUBJECT:

·____

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F19000001956

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Contact Person

Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.

Firm/Company

5301 Southwest Parkway Suite 400

Address

Austin TX 78735

City/State and Zip Code

ars@rasi.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 RDA
 at (
 705-7274

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Street Address:

□\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR CONDUCTING AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

· ·

.

(Pursuant to s. 617.1504, F.S.)

.

SECTION I

(3 MUST BE COMPLETED)	
F19000001956		122
(Document	t Number of Corporation (If known)	
L. CONSUMER CREDIT COUNSELING SERVICE O		
(Name of corporation as it	appears on the records of the Department of State)	
2. <u>New York</u>	3.04/22/2019	
(Incorporated under laws of)	(Date authorized to conduct affa	irs in Florida) 📿 🖺
	SECTION II	32
(4-8 COMPLETE	ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)	
 If the amendment changes the name of the jurisdiction of incorporation? 3/11/2022 	corporation, when was the change effected	d under the laws of its
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this da	te will not be listed as the
document's effective date on the Department of State's		
5 PARACHUTE CREDIT COUNSELING, INC.		
 Anticipation of corporation after the amendment, adding sui if not contained in new name of the corporation. "Cor corporation) 	ffix "corporation," or "incorporated," or appropriate a mpany," or "Co.," may not be used as a corporate suff	bbreviation, fix by a nonprofit
corporation)		
	tion, indicate new period of duration and the	date the change was
 If the amendment changes the period of durat 	tion, indicate new period of duration and the	date the change was
 6. If the amendment changes the period of durat effected. (New duration) 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of the second second	(Date)	
 6. If the amendment changes the period of durat effected. (New duration) 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of the second second	(Date)	
 6. If the amendment changes the period of durat effected. (New duration) 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of was effected. 	(Date) of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction ar	
 6. If the amendment changes the period of durate effected. (New duration) 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of was effected. (New jurisdiction) 	(Date) of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction ar (Date)	nd the date the change
 6. If the amendment changes the period of durate effected. (New duration) 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of was effected. (New jurisdiction) 8. If the purpose which the corporation intends to the purpose which the	(Date) of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction ar (Date) to pursue in Florida has changed, indicate new	nd the date the change
 6. If the amendment changes the period of durat effected. (New duration) 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of was effected. (New jurisdiction) 8. If the purpose which the corporation intends the purpose which the corporation is authorized to pursuance of the purpose which the purpose which the corporation is authorized to pursuance of the purpose which the corporation is authorized to pursuance of the purpose which the corporation is authorized to pursuance of the purpose which the corporation is authorized to pursuance of the purpose which the purpose which the corporation is authorized to pursuance of the purpose which the corporation is authorized to pursuance of the purpose which the purpose which the purpose which the purpose which the corporation is authorized to pursuance of the purpose which the corporation is authorized to pursuance of the purpose which the corporation is authorized to pursuance of the purpose which the pur	(Date) of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction ar (Date) to pursue in Florida has changed, indicate new ue such purpose in the jurisdiction of its incorporation r import, evidencing the amendment, auther the Department of State, by the Secretary of isdiction under the laws of which it is incorp	md the date the change w purpose.
6. If the amendment changes the period of durat effected. (New duration) 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of was effected. (New jurisdiction) 8. If the purpose which the corporation intends the purpose which the corporation intends the corporation is authorized to pursu. Attached is a certificate or document of similar 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the having custody of corporate records in the juri where the compose the purpose.	(Date) of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction ar (Date) to pursue in Florida has changed, indicate new ue such purpose in the jurisdiction of its incorporation r import, evidencing the amendment, auther the Department of State, by the Secretary of isdiction under the laws of which it is incorp	md the date the change w purpose.
6. If the amendment changes the period of durat effected. (New duration) 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of was effected. (New jurisdiction) 8. If the purpose which the corporation intends the purpose which the corporation intends the corporation is authorized to pursu. Attached is a certificate or document of similar 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the having custody of corporate records in the juri where the compose the purpose.	(Date) of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction ar (Date) to pursue in Florida has changed, indicate new ue such purpose in the jurisdiction of its incorporation r import, evidencing the amendment, auther the Department of State, by the Secretary of isdiction under the laws of which it is incorp	md the date the change w purpose.

STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Certificate of Status

I. ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ. Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:

Entity Name: DOS 1D Number: Entity Type: Entity Status: Date of Initial Filing with DOS:

PARACHUTE CREDIT COUNSELING, INC. 192496 DOMESTIC NOT-FOR-PROFIT CORPORATION EXISTING 11/12/1965

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on June 20, 2022 at 02:45 P.M.

ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State

Brandon C. Hughan

By Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100001748204 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at <u>http://ecorp.dos.ny.gov</u>

STATE OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF STATE

I hereby certify that the annexed copy for PARACHUTE CREDIT COUNSELING, INC., File Number 220312000430 has been compared with the original document in the custody of the Secretary of State and that the same is true copy of said original.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on June 20, 2022.

Brandon C. Hughe

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100001748124 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at <u>http://ccorp.dos.ny.gov</u>



NEW YORK Division of Corporations, STATE OF OFFORTINGTY. State Records and Uniform Commercial Code New York State Department of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, STATE RECORDS AND UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE One Commerce Plaza 99 Washington Ave. Alberty, NY 12231-0001 www.dos.ry.gov

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

O

CONSUMER CREDIT COUNSELING SERVICE OF BUFFALO, INC.

(Name of Domestic Corporation) (Name change only)

Under Section 803 of the Not-for-Profit Corporation Law

FIRST: The name of the corporation is:

CONSUMER CREDIT COUNSELING SERVICE OF BUFFALO, INC.

If the name of the corporation has been changed, the name under which it was formed is:

SECOND: The certificate of incorporation was filed by the Department of State on:

November 12, 1965

THIRD: The corporation was formed under the following law: (Choose one)

Not-for-Profit Corporation Law

_____ Specify Other Law: _____

FOURTH: The corporation is a corporation as defined in subparagraph (5) of paragraph (a) of Section 102 of the Not-for-Profit Corporation Law.

FIFTH: The certificate of incorporation is amended as follows:

Paragraph FIRST of the Certificate of Incorporation relating to the name of the corporation is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is:

Parachute Credit Counseling, Inc.

DOS-2119-F (Rev. 09/20)

Page 1 of 3

Filed with the NYS Department of State on 03/11/2022 Filing Number: 220312000430 DOS ID: 192496 SIXTH: The Secretary of State is designated as agent of the corporation upon whom process against it may be served. The address to which the Secretary of State shall forward copies of process accepted on behalf of the corporation is:

40 Gardenville Parkway, Suite 300, West Seneca, New York 14224

SEVENTH: The certificate of amendment was authorized by: (Check the appropriate box)

a vote of a majority of the members at a meeting.

the unanimous written consent of the members entitled to vote thereon.

a vote of a majority of the entire board of directors. The corporation has no members.

There and lower

(Signature)

Capacity of Signer (Check appropriate box):

X	Officer
	Director
	Authorized Person

Noelle Carter

(Print or Type Signer's Name)

DOS-2119-1 (Rev. 09/20)

Filed with the NYS Department of State on 03/11/2022 Filing Number: 220312000430 DOS ID: 192496

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

CONSUMER CREDIT COUNSELING SERVICE OF BUFFALO, INC.

(Name of Domestic Corporation)

Under Section 803 of the Not-for-Profit Corporation Law

Lisa Bryning, Paralegat

28 East Main Street, Suite 1400

UNI-3/

DRAWDOWN

City, State and Zip Code _____

NOTES:

- E. This form was prepared by the New York State Department of State to amend paragraph FIRST of a certificate of incorporation to change the name of a domestic corporation. You are not required to use this form. You may draft your own form or use forms available at legal stationery stores.
- The name of the corporation and its date of incorporation provided on this certificate must exactly match the records of the Department of State. This information should be verified on the Department of State 's website at www.dos.nv.gov.
- 3. The certificate must be submitted with a \$30 filing fee.
- 4. The Department of State recommends that all documents be prepared under the guidance of an attorney.
- Please be sure to review Section 804 and Section 404 of the Not-for-Profit Corporation Law to determine if any consents or approvals are required to be attached to this certificate of amendment.

For Office Use Only

DOS-2119-F (Rev. 09/20)

Page 3 of 3

Filed with the NYS Department of State on 03/11/2022 Filing Number: 220312000430 DOS 1D: 192496